
 Truckee Donner Recreation & Parks District

Team # Coach #

Team 1 David Selcon 530-412-1539

Team 2 Pippin Mader 530-400-6047

Team 3 Jeff Jones 201-914-1371

 Team 4 Kurt Smart 916-204-6676

Team 5 Kyle Jost 530-518-2336

Team 6 David Faris 650-714-4176
Team 7 Amber Forster 414-507-2777
Team 8 Israel Estrada 530-414-5155

Day Date Place Time Teams

Thursday Jan. 8 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 5 v 6

Thursday Jan. 8 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 3 v 8

Thursday Jan. 8 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 4 v 7

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 4 v 3

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 11:00 AM 2 v 1

Saturday Jan. 10 C.R.C. 11:00 AM 6 v 8

Thursday Jan. 15 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 3 v 4

Thursday Jan. 15 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 1 v 7

Thursday Jan. 15 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 8 v 6

Saturday Jan. 17 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 2 v 5

Saturday Jan. 17 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 8 v 7

Thursday Jan. 22 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 7 v 8

Thursday Jan. 22 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 6 v 2

Thursday Jan. 22 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 4 v 1

Saturday Jan. 24 C.R.C. 9:00 AM 5 v 3

Thursday Jan. 29 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 7 v 5

Thursday Jan. 29 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 6 v 1

Thursday Jan. 29 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 2 v 3

Saturday Jan 31 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 8 v 4

Saturday Jan 31 C.R.C. 11:00 AM 2 v 6 

Saturday Jan 31 C.R.C. 11:00 PM 3 v 5
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Thursday Feb. 5 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 1 v 3

Thursday Feb. 5 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 4 v 2

Thursday Feb. 5 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 5 v 8

Saturday Feb. 7 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 6 v 7

Saturday Feb. 7 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 5 v 2

Saturday Feb. 7 C.R.C. 11:00 AM 1 v 4

Thursday Feb. 12 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 3 v 6

Thursday Feb. 12 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 4 v 5

Thursday Feb. 12 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 2 v 7

Saturday Feb. 14 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 8 v 1

Thursday Feb. 26 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 8 v 2

Thursday Feb. 26 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 7 v 3

Thursday Feb. 26 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 1 v 5

Saturday Feb. 28 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 6 v 4

Thursday Mar. 5 C.R.C. 4:00 PM 6 v 5

Thursday Mar. 5 C.R.C. 5:00 PM 8 v 3

Thursday Mar. 5 C.R.C. 6:00 PM 7 v 4

Saturday Mar. 7 C.R.C. 10:00 AM 1 v 2

Saturday Mar. 14 C.R.C. 11AM-1PM Jamboree

(All Teams)

In case of inclement weather please call 582-7720

Or check Teamsideline.com/Truckee  


